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REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #

DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

i

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

077710
03447
521-6383

DATE :

12-04-13

PAGE # 3

DART ADAMSON & DONOVAN

WIULL

CALL

WIULTL

GIVE TO

CALL

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

LOCATION BOX #

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP D-08-248
TEMP D-08-267
TEMP D-08-192
TEMP D-09-001
TEMP D-09-010
TEMP D-09-014
TEMP D-09-031
TEMP D-09-047
TEMP D-09-054
TEMP D-09-058
TEMP D-09-062
TEMP D-09-076
TEMP D-09-078

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

0132ws
0132WT
0132wWU
0132wv
0132wWwW
0132wX
0132wy
0132wz
0132X0
0132X1
0132x2
0132X3
0132x4
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